
SPECIAL OFFER ON HOTEL 
ACCOMMODATION WHEN BOOKING 

ANY COURSE WITH ESE 

Number 11	 

Double Room

Single Room


The George 
Double Room

Single Room


Salini Resort 
Double Room

Single Room

Double Studio

Single Studio

	 


June & Oct 
€365

€595


€450

€850


€420

€645

€385

€610


July - Sept 
€440

€695


€545

€995


€500

€765

€465

€730


Book any course at ESE and enjoy the following special weekly rates on B&B, T&C’s apply 



 
Book any course with ESE and benefit from special rates at our hotels 

Terms & Conditions 

• Subject to availability 


• Room rate is weekly and for standard rooms on B&B or for Salini Resort 
Studios with no breakfast*  


• Offer only available to new bookings as of Friday, May 7th, 2021 


• ESE reserves the right to amend or cancel this offer at any time 


• Full Payment must be received one week before arrival 


• This offer is a promotion and cannot be used with any other ESE 
promotions except for the Early Bird Promotion on course only bookings


• No name changes or transfer of booking


• Airport Transfers not included


• All ESE Terms & Conditions apply including COVID-19 Cancellation 
Policy

Please quote SUMMER21 when booking  
For further details contact: study@ese-edu.com 

*breakfast rate for the self-catering rooms is €12/person/day


