SPECIAL OFFER ON HOTEL ACCOMMODATION WHEN BOOKING ANY COURSE WITH ESE



summer 2021

BACK TO BUSINESS ACCOMMODATION OFFER

Salini Resort, The George Hotel & Number 11 Hotel









Book any course at ESE and enjoy the following special weekly rates on B&B, T&C's apply

Number 11	June & Oct	July - Sept
Double Room	€365	£440
Single Room	€595	€695
The George		
Double Room	€450	€545
Single Room	€850	€995
Salini Resort		
Double Room	€420	€500
Single Room	€645	€765
Double Studio	€385	€465
Single Studio	€610	€730



Book any course with ESE and benefit from special rates at our hotels

Terms & Conditions

- Subject to availability
- Room rate is weekly and for standard rooms on B&B or for Salini Resort Studios with no breakfast*
- Offer only available to new bookings as of Friday, May 7th, 2021
- ESE reserves the right to amend or cancel this offer at any time
- Full Payment must be received one week before arrival
- This offer is a promotion and cannot be used with any other ESE promotions except for the Early Bird Promotion on course only bookings
- No name changes or transfer of booking
- Airport Transfers not included
- All ESE Terms & Conditions apply including COVID-19 Cancellation Policy

Please quote SUMMER21 when booking For further details contact: study@ese-edu.com

^{*}breakfast rate for the self-catering rooms is $\in 12$ /person/day